EXAMINATION SECTION, A.l.LLM.S.

DATE - SHEET
SECOND PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. EXAMINATION - DECEMBER 2016

No.F.1-12/95-96/Exam.Sec. Ansari Nagar, New Delhi-110 608
29th October, 2016

Theory Examination
Venue : Convergence Block, First Floor.
Time : 2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Date Day Subject Paper
No.
1.12.2016 | Thursday Pharmacology I
2.12.2016 | Friday -do- Il
5.12.2016 | Monday Microbiology I
6.12.2016 | Tuesday -do- Il
8.12.2016 | Thursday Pathology I
9.12.2016 | Friday -do- Il
10.12.2016 | Saturday Forensic Medicine I

Practical/Viva-voce Examination
(Please check time and venue from the respective departments).

Date Day Subject Batch Subject Batch
14.12.2016 | Wed. Pathology A Forensic Medicine B
15.12.2016 | Thurs. -do- B -do- A
16.12.2016 | Fri. Pharmacology A Microbiology B
17.12.2016 | Sat. -do- B -do- A

Batch-A : Roll No. = 3080-3118= 39 nos.
Batch-B : Roll No.= 3119-3123,3125-3127,3129-3151,3033 &
3039,3044,3063,3068,3074,3041,3086=39 nos.
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Asstt. Controller (Exams)

Distribution:

1. PAto Dean (Exams) 7. P.A. to Assoc.-Dean (Exams)
2. Head, Deptt. of Microbiology 8 Registrar.

3. Head, Deptt. of Pathology 10. PAtoAC.E

4. Head, Deptt. of Pharmacology 11.  Accounts Officer (Exams)

5. Head, Deptt. of Forensic Medicine 12.  www.aiimsexams.org

6. Assoc.-Dean (Academic Section)

NOTE: All latest information will only available at Examination Section website

l.e. (www.aiimsexams.orq) in “Student Tab” please regularly visit the
website. .




DATE - SHEET

FINAL PROFESSIONAL M.B.B.S. EXAMINATION - DECEMBER 2016

No.F.11-13/97-98/Exam.Sec. Ansari Nagar, New Delhi-110 608.
29th October, 2016.

Theory Examination  Venue : Convergence Block, First Floor
Time : 2.00 p.m. to 5.00 p.m.

Date Day Subject Paper
No.

1.12.2016 | Thursday Medicine I
2.12.2016 | Friday Medicine (Medicine, Dermatology, Psychiatry) 11
5.12.2016 | Monday Pediatrics I
7.12.2016 | Wednesday | Surgery (Surgery, Orthopaedics) I
8.12.2016 | Thursday Surgery (Surgery, Ophthalmology, ENT) II
10.12.2016 | Saturday Obstetrics & Gynaecology I
12.12.2016 | Monday Community Medicine I
14.12.2016 | Wednesday | Community Medicine (Pediatrics and Psychiatry.) II

Practical/Viva-voce Examination (Please check time and venue from respective department).

Date Day | Subject Roll No. Subject Roll No.
15.12.2016 | Thurs.| Comm. Medicine 203 2952 Medicine 2532778
16.12.2016 | Fri. | Comm. Medicine 2953-2972 | Medicine 2219-3004
29732991 2933-2952
17.12.2016 | Sat. | Comm. Medicine Medicine 3005-3007
- 2897,2783,2778
18.12.2016 | Sun. | Comm. Medicine 2897’2297%%:;22; Obst. & Gynaecology 2935
2933-2958 2972-3007
19.12.2016 | Mon. | Surgery Obst. & Gynaecology 2897.2783.2778
20.12.2016 | Tue. | Surgery 29592984 - | Pediatrics 2933-2958
2985—3007 0 2959-2984
21.12.2016 | Wed. | Surgery 2897.0783.2778 Pediatrics
22.12.2016 | Thurs. | Pediatrics I pImi
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Asstt. Controller (Exams)

Distributions: pee
1. PA to Dean (Exams) 8. PA to Assoc-Dean (Exams)

2. Head, Deptt. of Medicine 9 Registrar

3. Head, Deptt. of Pediatrics 10. PAtoA.CE.

4. Head, Deptt. of Surgery 11.  Accounts Officer (Exams)

5. Head, Deptt. of Obstetrics & Gynae. 12.  Boys Hostel (2 copies)

6. Head, Centre for Comm. Medicine 13.  Girls Hostel (2 copies)

7. Assoc-Dean (Acad.) 14.  www.aiimsexams.org

NOTE: All latest information will only available at Examination Section website i.e.

(www.aiimsexams.org) in “Student Tab” please regularly visit the website.




